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Preferred Caterers 

 
 

B Fabulous Catering 
Deanna Faubus, Owner 

Slater, IA 
(515)291-8705 

bfabbbq@gmail.com 
www.bfabbbq.com/catering/ 

 
Baratta’s Catering 

Michelle Dodds, Catering Director 
Des Moines, Iowa 

(515) 281-4658 
michelle@barattas.com 

www.barattas.com 
 

Christiani’s VIP Catering & Events 
Peter Worsham 

Des Moines, Iowa 
(515) 287-3169 

peter@christianiscatering.com 
www.christianiscatering.com 

 
District 36 Wine Bar & Grille 

Sean Munro, Managing Partner 
Ankeny, Iowa 

(515) 261-2502 
District36prairietrail@gmail.com 

www.District36winebar.com 
 

Gateway Market Catering 
Kelly Crosby, Catering Coordinator 

Des Moines, Iowa 
(515) 422-5108 

kcrosby@gatewaymarket.com 
www.gatewaymarket.com/catering 

 
People’s Choice Award Winner 2020! 

Great Caterers of Iowa 
Joni Bell, Owner 

Pleasant Hill, Iowa 
(515) 264-8765 

joni@greatcaterersofiowa.com 
www.greatcaterersofiowa.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Hy-Vee, Inc. – North 
Mia Wiese, Catering Coordinator 

Ankeny, Iowa 
(515) 964-0900 

1022cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 
www.hy-vee.com/shop/Catering-C10.aspx 

 
Hy-Vee, Inc. – South 

Breena Meineke, Catering Manager 
Ankeny, Iowa 

(515) 963-3130 
1023cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 

www.hy-vee.com/shop/CateringC10.aspx 
 

Lidderdale Country Store 
Bill Stork/Brad Stork, Owners 

Lidderdale, Iowa 
(712) 822-5322 

lcs@westianet.net 
www.LidderdaleCountryStore.com 

 
Main Street Café & Bakery 

Leigha Dullard, Catering Manager 
Ankeny, Iowa 

(515) 964-1633 
leighadullard@gmail.com 

www.mainstreetcafeandbakery.com 
 

Sunflower Chef Catering 
Julie Heathcote, Owner 
West Des Moines, Iowa 

(515)975-4707 
juliecheathcote@gmail.com 

www.sunflowerchefcatering.com 
 

Tasteful Dinners/Tasteful Catering 
Ric Kerr, Owner/Executive Chef 

Ankeny, Iowa 
(515)965-3324 

ric.kerr@tastefuldinners.com 
www.tastefuldinners.com 

 
The Simple Greek 

Mindy Montanaro, Owner 
Ankeny, Iowa 

(515)964-0806 
tsg54.mindy@gmail.com 

www.thesimplegreek.com 
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